100' - 0"
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"
2ND FLOOR
110' - 6"
3RD FLOOR
119' - 11 1/2"
4TH FLOOR

FLOOR PLAN
FIRST FLOOR ROOM MATRIX
ROOM TYPE KEYS
SINGLE QUEEN 7
DOUBLE QUEEN 16
SINGLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
DOUBLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
TOTAL KEYS 25
4-STORY 124 KEY PROTOTYPE
LEVEL 01 12,398 SF
LEVEL 02 12,602 SF
LEVEL 03 12,602 SF
LEVEL 04 12,602 SF
TOTAL 50,204 SF
KEYNOTES
0890.01 PREFINISHED FIXED ALUMINUM
LOUVER (RE: MECHANICAL)
WY
ND
HA
M
EC
HO
 SU
ITE
S
A1.01
F   ::  317 . 288 . 0753
O  ::  317 . 288 . 0681
THIS DRAWING AND THE IDEAS, DESIGNS
AND  CONCEPTS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
THE EXCLUSIVE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE, AND ARE NOT
TO BE USED OR REPRODUCED, WHOLE OR
IN PART, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE.
© COPYRIGHT 2023, CURRAN ARCHITECTURE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46216
5719 LAWTON LOOP E. DR. #212
XX
XX
 E
A
ST
 P
A
R
K
 B
O
U
LE
VA
R
D
M
A
D
IS
O
N
, W
I X
XX
XX
220286
ISSUE DATE
ARCHITECT
CONSULTANT
PROJECT INFO
CERTIFICATION
SHEET INFO
KEY PLAN

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 ARCHITECTURAL - OVERALL SECOND FLOOR PLAN
SECOND FLOOR ROOM MATRIX
ROOM TYPE KEYS
SINGLE QUEEN 13
DOUBLE QUEEN 18
SINGLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
DOUBLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
TOTAL KEYS 33
WY
ND
HA
M
EC
HO
 SU
ITE
S
A1.02
F   ::  317 . 288 . 0753
O  ::  317 . 288 . 0681
THIS DRAWING AND THE IDEAS, DESIGNS
AND  CONCEPTS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
THE EXCLUSIVE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE, AND ARE NOT
TO BE USED OR REPRODUCED, WHOLE OR
IN PART, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE.
© COPYRIGHT 2023, CURRAN ARCHITECTURE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46216
5719 LAWTON LOOP E. DR. #212
XX
XX
 E
A
ST
 P
A
R
K
 B
O
U
LE
VA
R
D
M
A
D
IS
O
N
, W
I X
XX
XX
220286
ISSUE DATE
ARCHITECT
CONSULTANT
PROJECT INFO
CERTIFICATION
SHEET INFO
OVERALL SECOND
FLOOR PLAN
GENERAL NOTES -
FLOOR PLAN
4-STORY 124 KEY PROTOTYPE
LEVEL 01 12,398 SF
LEVEL 02 12,602 SF
LEVEL 03 12,602 SF
LEVEL 04 12,602 SF
TOTAL 50,204 SF

 1/8" = 1'-0"1 ARCHITECTURAL - OVERALL THIRD FLOOR PLAN
THIRD FLOOR ROOM MATRIX
ROOM TYPE KEYS
SINGLE QUEEN 13
DOUBLE QUEEN 18
SINGLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
DOUBLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 1
TOTAL KEYS 33
WY
ND
HA
M
EC
HO
 SU
ITE
S
A1.03
F   ::  317 . 288 . 0753
O  ::  317 . 288 . 0681
THIS DRAWING AND THE IDEAS, DESIGNS
AND  CONCEPTS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
THE EXCLUSIVE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE, AND ARE NOT
TO BE USED OR REPRODUCED, WHOLE OR
IN PART, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF CURRAN ARCHITECTURE.
© COPYRIGHT 2023, CURRAN ARCHITECTURE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46216
5719 LAWTON LOOP E. DR. #212
XX
XX
 E
A
ST
 P
A
R
K
 B
O
U
LE
VA
R
D
M
A
D
IS
O
N
, W
I X
XX
XX
220286
ISSUE DATE
ARCHITECT
CONSULTANT
PROJECT INFO
CERTIFICATION
SHEET INFO
OVERALL THIRD
FLOOR PLAN
GENERAL NOTES -
FLOOR PLAN
4-STORY 124 KEY PROTOTYPE
LEVEL 01 12,398 SF
LEVEL 02 12,602 SF
LEVEL 03 12,602 SF
LEVEL 04 12,602 SF
TOTAL 50,204 SF

SEE ENLARGED PLANS FOR WALL TYPES
FOURTH FLOOR ROOM MATRIX
ROOM TYPE KEYS
SINGLE QUEEN 13
DOUBLE QUEEN 19
SINGLE QUEEN  ACCESSIBLE 1
DOUBLE QUEEN ACCESSIBLE 0
TOTAL KEYS 33
100' - 0"
1ST FLOOR
100' - 0"
2ND FLOOR
110' - 6"
3RD FLOOR
119' - 11 1/2"
4TH FLOOR
129' - 5"
TRUSS BEARING
137' - 6"
9
T.O. PARAPET (MIDDLE)
143' - 6"
1/4" / 1'-0"
/RE:1 A1.05 EIFS OVER FLUID
APPLIED AIR
BARRIER OVER
SHEATHING (RE:
STRUCT.) ON
SHEATHING ON
2X6 WD. FRAMING
WITH BATT
INSULATION
L1
L1
L1
R1
AOR TO VERIFY IECC
REQUIREMENTS PER
PROJECT LOCATION
A1.13
10 SIM.
A3.12
6 SIM.
A3.12
6 SIM.
A3.12
6 SIM.
A3.12
1 SIM.
A5.12
1 TYP.
R
E: